

CASA of McKean County Annual Campaign

CASA of McKean County provides trained, community volunteers, who advocate for the best interests of abused and neglected children in OUR community, as an independent, 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization.

□ Business Pledge		☐ Individual Pledge	
I/We agree to invest in	CASA of McKean County.		
		\$ to be paid at \$ per \(\square \text{Other: } \square \text{years.} \)	year
Pledge payment to begin on			
Gift will be paid by: ☐ Check (Payable to CASA of McKean County) Amount \$			
□ Stock Transfer (Contact CASA of McKean County for details – 814-887-4022 or casa@mckeancountypa.org)			
☐ I would like to suppo	ort CASA by volunteering	g to assist with future needs of the organization.	
□ \$15,000 to \$24,999 □ \$10,000 to \$14,999 □ \$5,000 to \$9,999 □ \$2,500 to \$4,999 □ \$1,000 to \$2,499 □ \$500 to \$999 □ \$250 to \$499 □ \$100 to \$249 □ \$1 to \$99 □ This gift made In Hor	Champion Crusader Advocate Spokesperson Delegate Supporter Benefactor Distinguished Friends Circle of Friends Friend nor or In Memory ng honored or remembered	My Total Pledge Gift Is: Total Amount Enclosed: Company Matching Gift Program: Yes No Please Send Payment Reminder: Monthly Quarterly Annually Solicitor!:	
	Cit		
Email		Date	
Home Phone ()Business Phone () SignatureBirthdate//(Optional)			

I/we recognize CASA of McKean County will rely on this gift in authorizing expenses to be paid in anticipation of the payment of this pledge and in securing any additional pledges from others.